Pam Bassel Tuseo 2025- 341 Meetings

Chapter 13 Calendar

Judges Docket

341 DATE JUDGES DOCKETS
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Judge Mullin

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Judge Morris - DOCKET CALL ONLY
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, July 29, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Judge Mullin
Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Judge Morris
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Judge Mullin
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Chapter 13 Calendar 2025- 341 Meetings

Judges Docket

SECTION 341 MEETINGS OF CREDITORS:

You can find the meeting times and the hyperlink to join the meeting on our website,
www.13network.com

JUDGES' DOCKETS:

Dockets conducted by video conference will have log in information posted
here: https://www.txnb.uscourts.gov/judges-info/hearing-dates/judge-
mullin-hearing-dates

Dockets conducted by video conference will have log in information posted
here: https://www.txnb.uscourts.gov/judges-info/hearing-dates/judge-
morris-hearing-dates-0

Chapter 13 Judges Docket conducted by Judge Mark X. Mullin at the U.S. Courthouse,
Room 128, 10th and Lamar Streets, Fort Worth, Texas at 8:30 a.m.

Chapter 13 Judges Docket conducted by Judge Edward L. Morris at the U.S. Courthouse,
Room 204, 10th and Lamar Streets, Fort Worth, Texas at 8:30 a.m.

If you have any questions or comments, please contact Angela Campagna at 817-916-4760 or
angela.campagna@fwchi13.com .




